
1 

 

 

 
 

 
 

MOGALAKWENA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
INVITATION TO TENDER 

CLOSING DATE & TIME: 14 JULY 2015 AT 12H00 
 

Mogalakwena Local Municipality hereby invites suitably qualified service providers to tender for the supply 
of all labour, material and equipment for the construction of civil infrastructure projects within the 
Mogalakwena Municipal Area. 
 

The details of the project is as follows: 
 

No: Project Name Tender 
Number 

Notice 
Number 

CIDB 
Grading 

Site Inspection Closing of 
Tender. 

1 Mokopane Resealing of roads (Turnkey) 43-2014/15 
 

92/2015 N/A Old Council 
Chamber 
Mogalakwena 
Municipality 

Tuesday 14 
July 
2015@12H00 

2 Moordkoppie Water Scheme Project 44-2014/15 93/2015 5CE PE 
/6PE 

Old Council 
Chamber 
Mogalakwena 
Municipality 

Tuesday 14 
July 
2015@12H00 

3 Appointment of a Coordinating Agent for the 
Co-Ordination of Bulk Infrastructure 
Implementation with Regards to the Balance 
of the Mogalakwena Water Master Plan 

45-2014/15 96/2015 N/A Old Council 
Chamber 
Mogalakwena 
Municipality 

Tuesday 14 
July 
2015@12H00 

4 Supply and Delivery of 1X Tracked Excavator, 
4X Single Cab Bakkie and 1X TLB 

46-2014/15 97/2015 N/A Old Council 
Chamber 
Mogalakwena 
Municipality 

Monday 06 
July 2015 
@12H00 

All of the above construction projects are labour intensive projects under the Extended Public Works 
Programme (EPWP). 
Tender documents containing tender conditions and the municipal procurement policy will be available from 
MONDAY, 22 JUNE 2015 at 12H00 at the Mogalakwena Municipality – Technical Services Department Office 
126, 54 Retief Street, Mokopane.  A non-refundable deposit of R 400.00 will be charged for each set of 
documents issued. Only cash or bank guaranteed cheque will be accepted. 
 

Official and compulsory briefing meeting will be held on MONDAY, 22 JUNE 2015 at 10H00 at the venue 
indicated on the table above.  
The respective project name with the project number must be clearly marked on the envelope before 
submission. Complete tender documents, fully priced, signed and sealed in an envelope must be deposited in 
the Tender Box at Mogalakwena Municipality, 54 Retief Street, Mokopane, by no later than 12H00 on 
Monday,06 July 2015 for Tender 46-2014/15  and Tuesday, 14 JULY 2015 for tender 43-45-2014/15, when 
all tenders received will be opened in public in the Council Chamber, on the Ground Floor. 
 

No late, faxed, telegraphic, emailed and telephonic tenders will be accepted. The council also reserves the 
right to negotiate further conditions and requirements with the successful tenderer. 
 

Enquiries related to these tenders must be addressed to Mr. S.S Mafoko, at telephone number 0790207613. 
 

PP SELEPE 
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 



2 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 


